
1 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 09Y0801 75
2 TEAM CINGOLANI 09W0721 58
3 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 09K0933 41

1 GIUSERI SAMUELE 858483T PIESSE CYCLING TEAM 35
2 GIACOMOZZI LORENZO AT12701883 ASD RGHIRO 35
3 BUSBANI MATTIA A165055 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD

1 PIERANTONI ALESSANDRO 661230J PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 65
2 PAOLETTI DANIEL A135116 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 35
3 AGOSTINELLI SAMUELE 828826L PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 35

1 MORONCI CLAUDIO A076562 TEAM CINGOLANI 172
2 MAGI ALESSANDRO A092120 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 130
3 GIOVINE SABINO AT06203021 ASD 100% BIKE 104
4 SCORTECHINI FRANCESCO A067896 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI 46
5 CARLETTI DAVIDE A119078 TEAM CINGOLANI 42

1 GRICCINI LUCIO A124089 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB 176
2 MAGI MAURO A116158 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 167
3 BALDELLI GIACOMO 240713155 AVIS MONDOLFO BIKERS 70
4 LATINI LORENZO 240752900 MY PLANET 49
5 GIAMPAOLETTI FEDERICO A251716 TEAM CINGOLANI 30

1 DILETTI ALESSANDRO 861200N TEAM CINGOLANI 191
2 BALDINI MICHELE A111771 A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE 158
3 AQUILI STEFANO A201266 ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO 104
4 MARIANI GIUSEPPE AT06302342 ASCOLI BIKE TEAM 64
5 TARTABINI LUIGI IUNIOR A250704 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 60

1 TONTARELLI PIERPAOLO 907692W BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 186
2 INDIVERI PAOLO A278452 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB 135
3 GOBBI ALBERTO AT12701331 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB 118
4 FIGURETTI STEFANO A270912 TEAM CINGOLANI 92
5 GAMBELLA DAVID 7968060 VEN MTB 75

1 MOSCHETTONI PASQUALE AT06202833 F. D. STEEL 98
2 BALDONI LUCIANO 7928246 VEN MTB 94
3 ORAZI MASSIMO AT12701317 POLISPORTIVA BELMONTESE ASD 81
4 BONIFAZI MARCO A047934 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 61
5 PONTE MARCO A085778 TEAM CINGOLANI 56
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1 MICUCCI SERGIO A023998 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 156
2 PIERELLI SANTE LUIGI A317558 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 105
3 CARDELLI FABIO A318537 POLISPORTIVA MORROVALLESE 70
4 PIRANI PAOLO AT-12701258 ASD NEW MARIO PUPILLI 65
5 OLIVI ALESSIO A208311 TEAM CINGOLANI 30

1 DI VITA FRANCO 240161746 TEAM HAREBIKE ASD 181
2 CAMPANARI MAURIZIO 426656W PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 92
3 CAMPANARI GIUSEPPE 399486S BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 79
4 SALVATORI STEFANO A252599 BAD TEAM 70
5 RE ADAMO A241254 BIKE RACING TEAM ASD 67

1 BONACCI ELENA 8135652 ADS CINGHIALI SERRA SAN QUIRICO 65
2 GRIFI SARA 531320S G.C. CAPODARCO-COMUNITA' 35
3 GABRIELLI BARBARA A250763 AVIS BIKE CINGOLI 35

1 CAMPOLUCCI MICHELE A226751 TEAM CINGOLANI 121
2 CATALANI ALESSANDRO A302425 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 115
3 GRINI NICOLO' A092504 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 96
4 PIERVITTORI TOMMASO A251171 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 91
5 AFFRICANI MICHELE A084522 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 78

1 LASSANDARI MANUEL A085579 RECANATI BIKE TEAM 172
2 ALESI LEONARDO A208947 PROGETTO CICLISMO PICENO 147
3 DILETTI MARCO A298574 TEAM CINGOLANI 133
4 ANGIOLANI MATTEO A103513 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 111
5 AQUILI VALERIO A125154 ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO 94

1 MAGNAPANE CAMILLA A205579 ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO 149
2 ADAMO OLIMPIA A189604 RECANATI BIKE TEAM 146
3 VIGNONI CATERINA A208393 RECANATI BIKE TEAM 118
4 RICCOBELLI GIULIA A189601 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 105
5 FORTI STELLA A133278 TEAM CINGOLANI 75

1 COCCI FILIPPO A031159 S.C. VILLA S.ANTONIO CICLI COCCI 148
2 PIRANI FILIPPO A161416 TEAM CINGOLANI 107
3 GIACONI DIEGO A076614 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 105
4 BIANCHI NICOLAS A074783 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 99
5 MAZZALUPI LUDOVICO A242931 A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA 98

1 CALCABRINI AGNESE A047807 RECANATI BIKE TEAM 35

1 RINALDONI DAVID A121755 A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM 167
2 TOZZI ALEX A110673 A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM 138
3 PARRUCCI MATTEO A132181 A.S.D.RAVEN TEAM 121
4 SANTOLINI CRISTIANO A026169 PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD 81
5 GAMBUTI MATTEO 971779K CALZ.M.GRANARO AT 72
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1 MANGIATERRA NEFELLY 881278C TEAM CINGOLANI 65
2 RINALDONI GIULIA A151014 SCOTT RACING TEAM 35
3 MASSACCESI CLAUDIA 864146W BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 30
4 CAMPANARI ANGELA 855944V BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 26
5 BARTOMEOLI SOFIA A058157 BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 23

ADAMO OLIMPIA RECANATI BIKE TEAM ED
ALESI LEONARDO PROGETTO CICLISMO PICENO ES
AQUILI STEFANO ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO M4
AQUILI VALERIO ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO ES
BALDINI MICHELE A.S.D. CRAZY BIKE M4
BERTI SAMUELE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM AL
CATALANI ALESSANDRO BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM JU
COCCI FILIPPO S.C. VILLA S.ANTONIO CICLI COCCI AL
DI VITA FRANCO TEAM HAREBIKE ASD M8
DILETTI ALESSANDRO TEAM CINGOLANI M4
DILETTI MARCO TEAM CINGOLANI ES
GRICCINI LUCIO ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB M3
INDIVERI PAOLO ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB M5
LASSANDARI MANUEL RECANATI BIKE TEAM ES
LIBERO GIUSEPPE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM ES
MAGI CRISTIANO RECANATI BIKE TEAM AL
MAGI MAURO PASSATEMPO CYCLING TEAM ASD M3
MAGNAPANE CAMILLA ASD TORMATIC PEDALE SETTEMPEDANO ED
MAZZALUPI GUGLIELMO A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA ES
MAZZALUPI LUDOVICO A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA AL
MENGARELLI MATTEO AS.DIL. PEDALE AGUGLIANESE ES
MICUCCI SERGIO A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO MATELICA M7
MORONCI CLAUDIO TEAM CINGOLANI M2
PIRANI FILIPPO TEAM CINGOLANI AL
TONTARELLI PIERPAOLO BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM M5
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